9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
1:00
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:50

California
Holden
Bowling Green
Hallsville
Boonville
Osage

Macon

Southern Boone Co.

BREAK

Troy
Waynesville
BREAK
BREAK
Leeton
Albany
North Shelby
Orrick
BREAK
Carrollton
Smithton
Stover
Scotland Co.
Gallatin
Marceline
Mid-Buchanan
BREAK
Grandview
Savannah
Raytown South
Affton
Fulton
Kirksville
Oak Grove

CMU Band Day 2018
Indoor Drum Line Competition Schedule
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